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
574-946-4015
ddavis@remax.netSELECT REALTY

204 N. Bill St., Francesville, IN

SOLD

SOLD

PENDING

PENDING

PENDING

SOLD
SOLD

PENDING

574-595-0722
  listwithlisamalchow@gmail.com 

Low maintenance and 
move-in ready ranch home 
complete with 3-4 bedrooms 

and 2 full baths. This home 
has much to love including the 
updated kitchen with pantry 
and stainless steel appliances, 
master bedroom with full bath 

and walk-in closet, 3 car insulated garage with a workshop, 
and a fenced-in backyard with a beautiful stone paver patio 
and landscaping. The living room is spacious and the dining 
room door opens up to the backyard patio for entertaining 
outdoors. Recent updates include windows, metal roof, 
garage & entry doors, flooring, kitchen & bathroom 
upgrades. MLS #482646

WINAMAC

508 S. Riverside Dr. 
4 bd, 2.5 ba, #202031269.. $249,950
7691 N. U.S. 35 
4 bd, 2 ba, #202030050 .... $165,000
1832 E. 225 N. 
4 bd, 2 ba, #477980......... $159,900
9863 S. 550 W.  
(Tippy River 1.5 acre), 
3 bd, 1 ba, #202033706 .... $149,500
610 N. Ewing Dr. 
3 bd, 2 ba..................... $144,500
625 N. Monticello St. 
2 bd, 1.5 ba, #202036236.. $109,900
321 N. Monticello St.  
Investment opp., 1 home, 2 apts. 
#201849151.................... $79,900

NORTH JUDSON

310 Jones St. 
3 bd, 2 ba, #479714......... $124,950
1920 W. 500 S. 
3 bd, 2 ba, #479911......... $190,000  
2150 W. 800 S. 
horse bar,n #464232......... $337,900

STAR CITY

2303 E. Division St. 
3 bd, 2 ba....................... $94,500
7511 S. 550 E. 
2 bd, 2 ba, #481077......... $499,500

FRANCESVILLE 
2201 S. 925 W. 
3 bd, 2 ba, #469139......... $139,900

MEDARYVILLE
103 S. Jefferson St. 
3 bd, 2 ba, #478691........... $94,500

MONTEREY
8670 S. Ash St. 
4 bd, 3 ba, #202019045.....  $249,900

ORA
8836 Main St. 
2 bd, 1 ba, #476755........... $49,900

KNOX
4920 E. 800 S. 
3 bd, #478220 ............... $125,000
1102 S. Heaton St. 
4,800 sq. ft. prime commercial  
on Hwy. 35 #446162 ..........  $129,000

CULVER
9137 W. 650 N. 
34.63 acres tillable  
#202004868.................. $233,000

LOTS
0 E. Rays Rd., Winamac 
.9 acre, #469697 ...................  $28,500
50 W. 100 S., Winamac 
1.14 acre, #475446 ...............  $24,500
630 N. Ewing Dr., Winamac 
.55 acre, #475303 .................  $12,950

FEATURED PROPERTY

416 W. Adams St., Winamac

$125,900

SOLD
SOLD

SOLD

PENDING

SOLD

PENDING

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD
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806 N PLYMOUTH ROAD
WINAMAC IN 46996

“Treating Our Customers Like Family Since 1972”
(574) 946-3117  •  (800) 388-0112

Passenger Car and Light Truck (DRW Extra)

Applies to vehicles with cleaning port. (Offer does not apply to diesel or hybrid vehicles.)

AIR CONDITIONING 
SYSTEM CHECK

FUEL INJECTION SERVICE
 Includes:
•Fuel injectors cleaned and 

fuel filter replaced 
(filter may be extra on some select vehicles)

•Improves high speed  
performance

•Reduces exhaust emissions

$175.95 FREE
BATTERY TEST 

AND 
INSPECTION  

WITH ANY OTHER SERVICE

•Improves starting
•Improves fuel  

economy
•Smooths idle

www.jimdobsonford.com SERVICE HOURS: Mon-Fri 8-5  •  Sat 8-12

AUTOMATIC  
TRANSMISSION 
FLUSHIncludes:

• Test for performance
• Check belts & hoses
• Perform leak inspections

Most manufacturers recommend  
fluid be changed every 80,000 to 100,000 miles  
to keep clean fluid lubricating the transmission.

+ TAX

$140
+ FLUID & SHOP SUPPLIES$59.95

 THE WORKS
Includes: Oil & filter change, tire rotation, rotate and inspect 

brake system, belts, hoses, air filter and wiper blades

 POT HOLE SPECIAL
Includes: 4-wheel alignment, steering & 

suspension inspection, tire balance

$139.95
Taxes and misc shop supplies extra.$39.95 Up to five quarts of oil. Taxes, disposal fees and 

additional parts extra. Diesels not included.

Paid For By The Committee To Elect Susan J. Fox

Reelect

SUE FOXSUE FOX
Pulaski 
County
REC RDER

• Vinyl Replacement Windows
• Entry Doors and Storm Doors
• Free In-Home Estimates
• Vinyl Siding & Soffit
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